
1/4 finals

Boys 10 year

Results/Résultats

5 8

547 BEN L�THI SUI

CZETOBIAS BLEIER905

DENWILLIAM THINGGAARD BOEL16

GERVILLE WALKER515

BELRAMON BEIRINCKX315

GERFELIX SCHAAR505

SUINIKLAS MEULI553

ITASAMUELE MASSELLA625

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM1

1

2

6

3

8

7

4

5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8

6 8

2 DEON GOORMAN NED

GERLUKAS DUDENH�FER507

RUSKONSTANTIN KARPINSKIY953

SUILUCAS RICKLY549

ITAGABRIELE BERTAGNOLI631

SLOMAK BREZNIK FALK983

RUSKONSTANTIN IASTREB955

ITADAVIDE CATTANEO633

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM1

1

2

6

3

8

7

4

5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8

7 8

605 MARCO DEL TONGO ITA

ESTRUUDI LUMISTE881

BELTHIJS WYNANTS369

GBROLIVER COPPING403

ITASIMONE MASTRIFORTI623

GERTHEO MAGNUS HEIDEBRECHT511

ITAMANUEL TROMBETTA603

ITAGIOELE AMATO643

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM1

1

2

6

3

8

7

4

5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8

8 8

813 MARKUSS SOLIMS LAT

GBRJAMIE RABBETT409

SUIGIAN ANDRIN GREUB543

RUSYURY AVCHUKHOV951

SLONIK PREK981

AUTVALENTIN MUTHER581

ITAALEX GILARDI639

AUTLUCA FERCHER583

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM1

1

2

6

3

8

7

4

5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8
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1/2 finals

Boys 10 year

Results/Résultats

7 8

547 BEN L�THI SUI

DENWILLIAM THINGGAARD BOEL16

LATMARKUSS SOLIMS813

GBROLIVER COPPING403

GERLUKAS DUDENH�FER507

SUILUCAS RICKLY549

SUIGIAN ANDRIN GREUB543

ESTRUUDI LUMISTE881

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM1

1

2

6

3

8

7

4

5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8

8 8

2 DEON GOORMAN NED

GBRJAMIE RABBETT409

BELTHIJS WYNANTS369

CZETOBIAS BLEIER905

ITAMARCO DEL TONGO605

GERVILLE WALKER515

RUSYURY AVCHUKHOV951

RUSKONSTANTIN KARPINSKIY953

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM1

1

2

6

3

8

7

4

5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8
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Finals

Boys 10 year

Results/Résultats

10 8

2 DEON GOORMAN NED

SUIBEN L�THI547

LATMARKUSS SOLIMS813

GBRJAMIE RABBETT409

GBROLIVER COPPING403

DENWILLIAM THINGGAARD BOEL16

BELTHIJS WYNANTS369

CZETOBIAS BLEIER905

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM1

1

2

6

3

8

7

4

5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8
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